6/21/2015

gid LastName

415 HICKS
430 BARGST

431 DAEMON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($469.98)
$0.00

($469.98)

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,562.83) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,562.83)

#Paids/'Void

30

30

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,092.85 $1,092.85
$0.00 $0.00
$1,092.85 $1,092.85

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

59

59



