gid Las	tName <u>I</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
415 HIC	CKS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
430 BA	RGST ((\$469.98)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,562.83)	\$0.00	30	\$1,092.85	\$1,092.85	\$0.00	59
431 DA	EMON	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:	((\$469.98)			(\$1,562.83)		30	\$1,092.85	\$1,092.85		59